
LUMECCA™

CONTACT US

SCAN QR CODE

£250
£720Course of 3

Course of 3

�e Lumecca™ IPL therapy is a powerful and e�ective treatment in reducing and removing hyperpig-
mentation and vascular lesions in the skin, from redness and spider veins to postin�ammatory 
hyperpigmentation (for example, post-acne), pore shrinking and sun damage pigmentation. �is 
popular anti-aging treatment is a quick treatment with visible results a�er 1-2 sessions.

PHOTO REJUVENATION FACIAL
Leaving our skin like a �lter, anti redness, removing pigmentation and 
shriking pores

PHOTO FILTER FACIAL
A combination of Morpheus resurfacing and Lumecca photo rejuvenation

HYDRA- FILTER FACIAL
A combination of our signature Hydrafacial with Lumecca. Prepping the skin to 
remove deadskin cells and optimise skin health, Lumecca will work more e�ectively 
with enhanced results 

LED THERAPY

Dermalux Led - uses a unique combination of clinically proven blue red and nir infrared 
wavelengths to boost collagen production, increase hydration, calm redness and irritation and blitz 
acne prone bacteria. 

1 session
6 sessions

Our advanced aesthetics and skin clinic provides personalised programs for face, 
body and skin enhancement. Contact us to begin your journey towards radiant 

and revitalised skin.

SKINPEN

Skinpen
Skinpen Course Of 6
Skinpen X Polynucleotide Infusion
Skinpen X Exosomes
Skin Pen Vampire Facial Combining Prp

£200
£1100
£400
£300
£280

A collagen remodeling device (microneedling) creating microscopic channels in skin. Triggering 
natural healing to promote the production of increased collagen and elastin. Ideal for anti-aging, 
scarring, pigmentation and rosacea.

SKINPEELS

Zo stimulator peel
Skinceuticals mirco 20/30 peel
Biorepeel

£130
£120
£85

BRIDAL PACKAGES

At the Klinik we o�er bespoke bridal skin aesthetic packages o�er a range of treatments to 
enhance skin health and appearance before your wedding. �ese packages can help 
achieve a radiant complexion, reduce wrinkles, and improve overall skin quality. We 
combine procedures such as:

£40
£200

PRP 

PRP hair Loss (platelet-rich plasma) a three-step medical treatment in which a person’s blood is drawn, 
processed and then injected into the scalp. PRP injections trigger natural hair growth and maintain it by 
increasing blood supply to the hair follicle and increasing the thickness of the hair sha�, encouraging 
hair to grow thicker and stronger. 

Hair rejuvination: one session
course of 6 

Face/Neck: One session 
Course of 6 

£180
£865

£180
£865

the.klinik@hotmail.com

4 HIGH STREET, BISHOP'S STORTFORD, CM23 2LT

07931905688

@the_klinik

A D VA N C E D  S K I N  &  A E S T H E T I C S

THE

T R E AT M E N T  M E N U

Course of 6 £1250

£700
£1999

£350

- Bespoke medical grade facials
- Hydrafacials
- Skinpen
- Lumecca IPL
- Anti wrinkle
- Dermal �llers
- Skinboosters/ Polyuclotides



INJECTABLES MENU 

DERMAL FILLER

ANTI-WRINKLE INJECTIONS

Lips 1.1ml
Lips 0.5ml
Tear Trough
Rhinoplasty
Marione�e Lines
Nasolabial Folds
Chin 1.1ml
Jaw 2.2ml
Cheeks 1ml
Cheeks 2ml
Dermal Filler Dissolving
8 Point Faceli�
Restayln/Juvederm 

£210
£150
£340
£250
£230
£230
£210
£340
£210
£340
£200
£600

Face
Course Of 3

Neck 
Course Of 3

Eyes 
Course Of 3 

Face And Eye Combines
Course Of 3 

£250
£690

£250
£690

£165
£465

£370
£1050

Jaw
Jowls 
Cheeks 
Nasolabial folds
Brow li�
Neck li� 

£350
£300
£320
£ 180
£200 
£350

Small area
Large area

£130
£250

1 Area
2 Areas
3 Areas

£160
£160
£250
£100
£130
£120
£450

£240
£280
£430

£170
£220
£250

SKIN REJUVENATION 

PDO THREADS

PDO threads li� and tighten saggy skin, de�ning 
facial contours through a non-surgical technique. 
�ey also stimulate collagen and improve skin 
texture.

Powerful, non-invasive solution for improving skin 
health and reversing the signs of aging, boosting 
collagen and elastin. We o�er a range of world 
leading brands including phlenage, ameela , 
nucleo�ll and plinest.

Face
Body
Eyes
Morpheus Resurfacing 

Add Ons To Morpheus8 Face Treatment:
Resurfacing Tip
Eye Tip 
Exosomes
Polynuclotides

PROFHILO 
Course Of 1 
Course Of 2

SEVENTY HYAL 
Per Treatment
Course  3 Treatments 

£600
£650
£300
£300

£200
£150
£80
£200

£250
£470

£150
£430

SUNEKOS
Per Treatment
Course Of 3

B12 VITAMIN INJECTION 
Per Treatment
Course of 5

£280
£530

£40
£170

MORPHEUS8

PRP VAMPIRE FACIAL

SIGNATURE HYDRAFACIAL - 6 Step facial including cleanse, exfoliate, peel, 
extraction, infuse, LED.

THE FILTER HYDRAFACIAL- combining Deramplanning and iceglode lymphatic 
drainage with our signature facial.

£130

£165

HYDRA- TIGHT – combining the signature hydrafacial with No needles radio 
frequency and EMS sculpting stimultion to li� and tighten.

THE DIAMOND HYDRAFACIAL– combines our signature facial with bespoke 
medical grade booster caterered to speci�c skin.

£180

£160

HYDRAFACIAL

LIPOLYSIS FAT DISSOLVING

Non-surgical product dissolves fat by injecting into 
the skin, liquefying fat cells, naturally excreted by 
the lymphatic system.

SKIN BOOSTERS

POLYNUCLEOTIDES

Additional £50 for male Botox treatments 

Multiple areas - additional 10% discount applies 

Pro�ilo Structura
Course Of 2 

£300
£570

COLLAGEN STIMULATORS

Using plasma rich platelets can boost collagen production, brighten your overall skin tone, reduce 
scaring and improve skin texture and dark circles around the eyes 

HydraFacial is a non-invasive facial treatment that cleanses, exfoliates, extracts, and hydrates the skin 
using a patented vortex technology. It aims to improve skin texture, tone, and overall appearance, 
addressing concerns like dryness, acne, �ne lines and hyperpigmentation.

Morpheus8 - is a revolutionary treatment that combines microneedling with radiofrequency energy to 
stimulate collagen production and tighten skin. It's like a mini-faceli� without surgery, addressing 
wrinkles, crepey sagging skin, and uneven texture for a more youthful and refreshed appearance.

Vampire facial with skin pen microneedling
Mesotherophy

£300
£180

ADVANCED BOTOX 

INJECTABLE COMBINATION TREATMENTS 

0.5ml Dermal Lip Filler + Botox Lip Flip
1.1ml Dermal Lip Filler + Botox Lip Flip 
1.1ml Dermal Filler + 3 Areas Of 
Anti Wrinkle

ZO HEALTH BESPOKE FACIALS
Deep cleansing, steam therapy, medical grade chemical peels, mask, LED, sculpta, hydrafa-
cial - all personalised to your exact skin requirements.

£150

RED CARPET ZO FACIAL 
�e ZO Red Carpet Peel, also known as the ZO Stimulator Peel, is a medical-grade facial 
treatment that provides a quick, radiant glow without downtime. It's designed to exfoliate, 
rejuvenate, and revitalize the skin, making it popular for achieving a �awless complexion before 
events, it is renowned by Hollywood actresses giving it the name ‘ Red Carpet Peel’.

Could be combined with LED light / Hydrafacial/ sculpta/ facial sculpting massage

£120

SKULPTA FACIAL
Lymphatic drainage using cupping, facial massage and ems and radio frequency device sculpta 
which combines muscle stimulation and radio frequency to tighten and li� skin. Combined with 
dermalux LED.

£150

SIGNATURE GLASS SKIN FACIAL
Combination of medical grade products, Steam, dermaplane, mask, ice globes, LED theraphy.

£100

TEEN FACIAL
Specialized skincare treatment designed to address the unique concerns of teenage skin, such as 
acne, oiliness, and clogged pores. �ese facials typically involve deep cleansing, exfoliation, 
extraction of impurities, and the application of targeted masks and serums to soothe and 
nourish the skin. 

£80

CLINICAL FIRE & ICE FACIAL
Is a resurfacing facial facial to reduce �ne lines and wrinkles, Improve overall skin tone and 
texture,Stimulate cellular renewal also treating problematic skin, including acne and 
hyperpigmentation

£120

BESPOKE CLEAR GLOW FACIAL
A combination of our Lumecca IPL laser combined with a bespoke Zo obagi skin health medical 
grade facial to leave your skin glowing, clear, clari�ed while reducing any unwanted pigment, 
redness in the skin

£350

£40

MEDICAL GRADE FACIALS

£50 Surcharge

Lip Flip
Mouth Downturn
Jaw Slimming
Bunny Lines
Gummy Smile
Pebble Chin 
Hyperhidrosis  Sweating


